
Rank St# Nat. Name 1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd 4. Rd 5. Rd 6. Rd 7. Rd 8. Rd 9. Rd 10. Rd 1. Tb 2. Tb 3. Tb Sum

1 188 HUN OLENYIK R. 0,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,05 0,03 0,00 0,02 0,01 0,01 0,15

2 184 GER GERSTER S. 0,02 0,00 0,00 0,02 0,03 0,00 0,05 0,03 0,01 0,01 0,17

3 186 FRA DeSAILLY Q. 0,03 0,01 0,02 0,04 0,03 0,00 0,00 0,03 0,02 0,01 0,19

4 192 ROU NICOLAU A. 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,03 0,07 0,00 0,02 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,20

5 179 AUT SEIFFERT M. 0,00 0,01 0,04 0,00 0,00 0,04 0,06 0,00 0,03 0,03 0,21

6 190 SUI MUNGER M. 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,06 0,03 0,22

7 181 RUS RAZOMAZOV M. 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,04 0,04 0,03 0,03 0,03 0,00  -.- 0,20

7 194 ITA CONGA L. 0,06 0,03 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,04 0,00 0,01 0,01  -.- 0,20

9 185 GER WEBER E. 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,06 0,01 0,01 0,06 0,03  -.- 0,21

9 187 FRA VIGNUALES J. 0,00 0,03 0,03 0,00 0,01 0,03 0,04 0,07 0,00  -.- 0,21

11 177 CZE SMESNY P. 0,11 0,01 0,04 0,01 0,04 0,03 0,00 0,03  -.-  -.- 0,27

12 180 RUS BOROVIK E. 0,02 0,16 0,03 0,04 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,03  -.-  -.- 0,32

13 191 SUI HINDER M. 0,02 0,03 0,00 0,03 0,16 0,00 0,03 0,06  -.-  -.- 0,33

14 176 CZE KOPRIVA J. 0,04 0,10 0,01 0,03 0,04 0,06 0,01 0,08  -.-  -.- 0,37

15 178 AUT LETTNER G. 0,00 0,04 0,03 0,03 0,08 0,01 0,07 0,16  -.-  -.- 0,42

16 189 HUN DANKO L. 0,05 0,00 0,02 0,04 0,07 0,07 0,16 0,03  -.-  -.- 0,44

17 193 CRO PREMUZIC M. 0,05 0,16 0,12 0,04 0,03 0,00 0,04 0,03  -.-  -.- 0,47

18 182 SVK ORAVEC M. 0,09 0,05 0,06 0,15 0,16 0,16 0,13 0,02  -.-  -.- 0,82

19 183 SVK KOVAC V. 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,15  -.-  -.- 1,27

11 178 CZE

Final results of Individual Accuracy  - Junior Male



Rank St# Nat. Name 1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd 4. Rd 5. Rd 6. Rd 7. Rd 8. Rd 9. Rd 10. Rd 1. Tb 2. Tb 3. Tb Sum

1 197 GER VORBERG S. 0,00 0,02 0,04 0,16 0,02 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,00 0,27

2 198 RUS PROKOPYEVA A. 0,02 0,00 0,02 0,03 0,03 0,03 0,06 0,03 0,07 0,06 0,35

3 200 RUS KRIVOSHCHEKOVA T. 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,07 0,05 0,00 0,02 0,11 0,11 0,12 0,49

4 199 ROU POPA S. 0,04 0,03 0,16 0,08 0,02 0,01 0,02 0,16 0,10 0,16 0,78

5 195 CZE VYBIRALOVA S. 0,11 0,03 0,04 0,04 0,06 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,06 0,98

6 196 CZE FOUSKOVA S. 0,16 0,16 0,09 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,01  -.- 1,22

7 197 CZE

Final results of Individual Accuracy  - Junior Female



Rank St# Nat. Name 1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd 4. Rd 5. Rd 6. Rd 7. Rd 8. Rd 9. Rd 10. Rd 1. Tb 2. Tb Sum

1 23 SLO SALKIC S. 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00  -.-  -.- 0,05

2 25 SLO VODISEK D. 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,02 0,00  -.-  -.- 0,06

3 79 CHI LIANG Y. 0,01 0,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,00 0,01  -.-  -.- 0,07

4 21 SLO KARUN R. 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,03 0,02  -.-  -.- 0,08

5 12 CZE JIROUSEK L. 0,01 0,03 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,00 0,01  -.-  -.- 0,09

5 48 SUI KOPPEL P. 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,00 0,05 0,01  -.-  -.- 0,09

5 76 CHI FENG J. 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,00  -.-  -.- 0,09

5 22 SLO BAN U. 0,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,00  -.-  -.- 0,09

9 30 GER WIESNER S. 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.- 0,10

9 50 SUI TOTH G. 0,02 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.- 0,10

11 42 POL KLUS J. 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,03 0,01 0,00 0,03 0,00  -.-  -.- 0,11

11 5 RUS MAXIMOV D. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,03 0,02 0,00 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,00  -.-  -.- 0,11

11 32 SVK JURIS R. 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,04 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,00 0,00  -.-  -.- 0,11

14 113 BLR FOMIN O. 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,03 0,02 0,01 0,02 0,01  -.-  -.- 0,12

14 63 AUT AUSWOGER C. 0,01 0,02 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,03 0,02 0,00 0,00 0,02  -.-  -.- 0,12

14 14 CZE GECNUK J. 0,01 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,02 0,04 0,01  -.-  -.- 0,12

17 58 CRO SLADETIC D. 0,00 0,00 0,03 0,00 0,03 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,01 0,02  -.-  -.- 0,13

17 78 CHI YANG K. 0,01 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,02 0,01 0,02 0,03  -.-  -.- 0,13

19 1 RUS DOBRYAKOV D. 0,01 0,03 0,01 0,02 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,02 0,01 0,03  -.-  -.- 0,14

19 67 FIN KAJALA W. 0,01 0,04 0,02 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,00 0,03  -.-  -.- 0,14

21 51 USA RIFFLE D. 0,01 0,02 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,12

21 29 GER LUTZ S. 0,01 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,02 0,04  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,12

23 60 CRO SLADETIC H. 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,13

23 46 SUI BACHMANN A. 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,13

23 77 CHI XU W. 0,03 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,03 0,03 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,13

23 88 AUS GLESK T. 0,03 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,03 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,13

23 114 BLR BOIKA V. 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,00 0,03 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,13

23 34 SVK ADAMCIK K. 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,03 0,01 0,02 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,13

23 10 HUN ASZTALOS I. 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,03 0,00 0,04 0,02 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,13

23 3 RUS SAVIN A. 0,03 0,02 0,00 0,03 0,00 0,02 0,03 0,00 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,13

31 20 FRA HENAFF R. 0,01 0,02 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,14

31 80 CHI CHEN S. 0,03 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,14

31 8 HUN BANSZKI T. 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,05 0,01 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,14

34 13 CZE TABOR H. 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,02 0,04 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,15

34 16 FRA HARDOUIN J. 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,02 0,05 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,15

36 4 RUS BURENIN A. 0,03 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,03 0,02 0,02 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,16

36 45 POL ZGIERSKI R. 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,00 0,02 0,03 0,03 0,01 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,16

36 27 GER KUNKE T. 0,01 0,02 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,03 0,03 0,01 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,16

36 57 CRO OPACIC T. 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,04 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,01 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,16

40 17 FRA VENTAJA P. 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,02 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,14

40 66 FIN HORPPU A. 0,02 0,00 0,00 0,03 0,02 0,02 0,03 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,14

40 9 HUN VARGA T. 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,00 0,08 0,03 0,00 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,14

40 102 FAI AL-MAHARBI I. 0,03 0,05 0,01 0,02 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,14

40 52 USA METCALFE S. 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,01 0,05 0,02 0,02 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,14

40 85 SRB MICIC S. 0,00 0,05 0,01 0,01 0,05 0,01 0,01 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,14

40 24 SLO ERJAVEC B. 0,01 0,03 0,01 0,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,14

47 7 HUN HIRSCHLER G. 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,03 0,04 0,01 0,02 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,15

47 47 SUI SCHUSTER M. 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,10 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,15

47 19 FRA CARBILLET S. 0,02 0,03 0,03 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,04 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,15

47 28 GER LASOTTA S. 0,02 0,01 0,04 0,00 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,15

47 33 SVK MARCINEK T. 0,00 0,04 0,03 0,00 0,04 0,00 0,01 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,15

47 26 GER PFLUGER M. 0,02 0,03 0,00 0,00 0,06 0,03 0,00 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,15

53 75 UKR AZANOV V. 0,04 0,03 0,00 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,01 0,04  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,16

53 6 HUN GOGOS P. 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,03 0,05 0,04  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,16

Final results of Individual Accuracy - Male



Rank St# Nat. Name 1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd 4. Rd 5. Rd 6. Rd 7. Rd 8. Rd 9. Rd 10. Rd 1. Tb 2. Tb Sum

Final results of Individual Accuracy - Male

53 101 FAI AL-KHATRI S. 0,03 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,05 0,01 0,01 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,16

53 103 FAI AL-RIYAMI A. 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,03 0,02 0,06 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,16

57 59 CRO RATKAJEC G. 0,03 0,02 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,03 0,02 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,17

57 2 RUS MASTAFANOV D. 0,04 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,04 0,01 0,00 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,17

57 74 UKR KORCHMAR P. 0,02 0,02 0,07 0,01 0,02 0,00 0,03 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,17

60 15 CZE HOVORKA I. 0,02 0,04 0,01 0,04 0,02 0,02 0,00 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,18

60 54 USA WENGER B. 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,06 0,03 0,03 0,02 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,18

60 56 CRO CAJKO T. 0,02 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,09 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,18

60 55 USA HAYHURST J. 0,00 0,02 0,01 0,03 0,09 0,00 0,03 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,18

60 69 FIN SILTALA S. 0,03 0,03 0,03 0,01 0,08 0,00 0,00 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,18

65 97 CAN ABLITT J. 0,03 0,03 0,03 0,04 0,02 0,00 0,03 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,20

65 71 UKR GULAK S. 0,02 0,03 0,03 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,02 0,07  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,20

65 116 DEN BURMESTER M. 0,06 0,02 0,00 0,05 0,03 0,00 0,01 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,20

65 41 POL AUGUSTINYAK P. 0,01 0,07 0,02 0,02 0,00 0,05 0,01 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,20

65 35 SVK KOCIK M. 0,03 0,02 0,01 0,09 0,00 0,04 0,00 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,20

70 84 SRB NAUMOVIC L. 0,00 0,03 0,02 0,03 0,03 0,02 0,06 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,21

70 18 FRA VALOIS P. 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,11  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,21

72 40 ITA CALDIRONI G. 0,02 0,01 0,04 0,01 0,04 0,02 0,05 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,22

72 123 ROU POP G. 0,00 0,02 0,04 0,02 0,05 0,02 0,04 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,22

72 73 UKR MANIRKO Y. 0,00 0,12 0,01 0,03 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,22

72 65 AUT STADLER H. 0,08 0,04 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,02 0,03 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,22

72 38 ITA CIDALE M. 0,05 0,02 0,02 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,03 0,04  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,22

77 49 SUI EGGENBERGER A. 0,02 0,05 0,00 0,02 0,04 0,03 0,02 0,05  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,23

78 53 USA DRUMMOND J. 0,01 0,05 0,02 0,06 0,01 0,02 0,02 0,05  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,24

78 44 POL PIETRZAK M. 0,04 0,02 0,04 0,01 0,03 0,05 0,02 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,24

78 39 ITA GITTO A. 0,04 0,04 0,05 0,03 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,24

78 118 DEN GLUD T. 0,03 0,02 0,02 0,06 0,03 0,02 0,04 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,24

78 119 DEN SOERENSEN E. 0,03 0,05 0,02 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,05 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,24

83 96 CAN BORGHESE S. 0,01 0,06 0,00 0,00 0,03 0,09 0,00 0,06  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,25

83 112 BLR NAVITSKI P. 0,03 0,05 0,03 0,03 0,01 0,02 0,06 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,25

83 31 SVK PLATKO P. 0,03 0,16 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,03 0,00 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,25

86 93 GBR STEPHENSON G. 0,06 0,03 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,07 0,08  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,26

86 98 CAN McCARTHY J. 0,03 0,04 0,02 0,00 0,13 0,00 0,03 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,26

88 61 AUT FRENZEL M. 0,04 0,02 0,03 0,02 0,00 0,04 0,03 0,09  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,27

88 82 SRB CVETKOVIC A. 0,02 0,07 0,03 0,03 0,03 0,03 0,02 0,04  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,27

90 72 UKR OSYCHNYI I. 0,07 0,01 0,07 0,04 0,03 0,02 0,03 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,28

90 36 ITA TURRIN I. 0,16 0,05 0,02 0,02 0,00 0,00 0,02 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,28

92 104 FAI AL-KHAMBASHI A. 0,01 0,06 0,02 0,01 0,16 0,00 0,02 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,29

92 105 FAI AL-ISMAILI K. 0,06 0,04 0,02 0,01 0,03 0,11 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,29

92 68 FIN HIRVONEN R. 0,16 0,02 0,02 0,03 0,03 0,01 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,29

92 120 DEN KARSTEN H. 0,01 0,16 0,06 0,00 0,03 0,00 0,03 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,29

96 115 BLR RAKOVICH Y. 0,08 0,05 0,02 0,05 0,01 0,02 0,07 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,32

97 37 ITA GULLOTTI F. 0,03 0,16 0,05 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,31

97 62 AUT EGGER M. 0,06 0,00 0,01 0,02 0,05 0,16 0,01 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,31

99 70 FIN TOIVONEN T. 0,04 0,16 0,03 0,02 0,01 0,03 0,01 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,32

100 64 AUT WINDISCH W. 0,03 0,00 0,03 0,01 0,04 0,03 0,10 0,09  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,33

100 117 DEN PETERSEN M. 0,02 0,16 0,03 0,00 0,03 0,02 0,04 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,33

100 11 CZE VEDMOCH J. 0,00 0,02 0,02 0,02 0,04 0,03 0,04 0,16  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,33

103 90 AUS WOODLAND D. 0,07 0,01 0,04 0,00 0,03 0,16 0,02 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,36

103 111 BLR KUNCHUKIN A. 0,02 0,04 0,02 0,16 0,03 0,06 0,00 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,36

105 124 ROU RUSS I. 0,16 0,01 0,02 0,01 0,03 0,09 0,02 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,37

105 81 SRB MILOSEVIC A. 0,07 0,00 0,04 0,03 0,05 0,16 0,02 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,37

107 125 SWE FALK M. 0,02 0,08 0,01 0,16 0,06 0,02 0,01 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,38

108 83 SRB JANICIJEVIC M. 0,06 0,03 0,01 0,04 0,16 0,06 0,02 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,39



Rank St# Nat. Name 1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd 4. Rd 5. Rd 6. Rd 7. Rd 8. Rd 9. Rd 10. Rd 1. Tb 2. Tb Sum

Final results of Individual Accuracy - Male

109 43 POL BEDNARSKI S. 0,16 0,06 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,07 0,01 0,16  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,49

109 107 TPE PAN I. 0,03 0,06 0,16 0,09 0,00 0,07 0,05 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,49

111 86 AUS DYER M. 0,16 0,06 0,16 0,02 0,01 0,07 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,50

112 100 CAN DAVIES J. 0,04 0,16 0,07 0,11 0,03 0,05 0,02 0,05  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,53

113 99 CAN HATVANI L. 0,02 0,16 0,16 0,05 0,01 0,09 0,02 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,54

114 121 BRA RICCI M. 0,16 0,07 0,04 0,00 0,16 0,02 0,00 0,10  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,55

115 87 AUS BOULTER D. 0,09 0,06 0,01 0,16 0,01 0,05 0,16 0,05  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,59

116 122 ROU CSOK L. 0,03 0,13 0,06 0,16 0,09 0,10 0,02 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,60

117 106 TPE HUNG W. 0,16 0,12 0,09 0,06 0,06 0,16 0,01 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,68

118 94 GBR SIZER P. 0,09 0,16 0,04 0,10 0,15 0,04 0,07 0,04  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,69

119 108 TPE PENG Y. 0,05 0,11 0,16 0,07 0,01 0,16 0,08 0,07  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,71

120 109 TPE HUANG K. 0,05 0,15 0,16 0,03 0,01 0,16 0,16 0,16  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,88

121 92 GBR SMITH R. 0,16 0,16 0,07 0,09 0,01 0,13 0,13 0,16  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,91

122 89 AUS ROBERTSON I. 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,05 0,16 0,06 0,03 0,16  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,93

123 110 TPE HUNG T. 0,16 0,12 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,16 0,16  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 1,23

124 91 GBR MACARTNEY A. 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 1,28

125 95 GBR

125 126 0

125 130 0 0,07 0,04 0,00 0,16 0,02 0,00 0,10

125 122 0 0,13 0,06 0,16 0,09 0,10 0,02 0,01

125 123 0 0,02 0,04 0,02 0,05 0,02 0,04 0,03

125 124 0 0,01 0,02 0,01 0,03 0,09 0,02 0,03

125 125 0 0,02 0,08 0,01 0,16 0,06 0,02 0,01 0,02

125 126 0

125 127 0

125 128 0

125 129 0

125 130 0

125 128 0

125 129 0

Accuracy Event Judge                                                              Chief Judge

Mariusz PUCHALA                                                               Igor TIORLO



Rank St# Nat. Name 1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd 4. Rd 5. Rd 6. Rd 7. Rd 8. Rd 9. Rd 10. Rd 1. Tb 2. Tb 3. Tb Sum

1 128 RUS LEPEZINA O. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,03 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,05

2 129 RUS EKSHIKEEVA L. 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,00  -.- 0,07

3 169 SLO SAJOVIC M. 0,00 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,03 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,01  -.- 0,07

4 156 CZE MACICHOVA D. 0,02 0,02 0,00 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,11

5 133 CHI ZHANG Y. 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,12

6 134 CHI SONG Y. 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,02 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,14

6 168 SLO AVBELJ I. 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,03 0,00 0,03 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,14

8 132 CHI YE X. 0,00 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,16  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,28

9 146 USA TENNYSON E. 0,03 0,01 0,00 0,03 0,00 0,03 0,00 0,00 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,13

10 144 CRO PIRC V. 0,00 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,05 0,01 0,00 0,03 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,16

11 148 USA NICHOLS A. 0,00 0,05 0,00 0,02 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,17

12 162 BLR NIKITSIUK N. 0,02 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,01 0,01 0,04 0,02 0,04  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,18

13 147 USA STEARNS C. 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,03 0,00 0,03 0,00 0,01 0,16  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,26

13 158 CZE VRANA M. 0,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,04 0,00 0,03 0,00 0,16  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,26

15 141 CRO DZIDARA P. 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,08 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,15

16 167 POL BIELECKA B. 0,02 0,03 0,03 0,02 0,04 0,00 0,00 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,17

16 130 RUS TUSHEVA E. 0,01 0,04 0,05 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,01 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,17

18 155 GER LARKINA R. 0,00 0,09 0,02 0,01 0,03 0,02 0,02 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,19

18 172 FRA FAVRIS S. 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,03 0,09 0,03 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,19

20 151 GER LUCKLER A. 0,03 0,04 0,02 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,03 0,04  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,21

20 138 UKR ZALEVSKA K. 0,04 0,03 0,04 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,03 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,21

20 160 CZE SANOVCOVA A. 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,06 0,05 0,04 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,21

23 157 CZE DVORAKOVA M. 0,01 0,00 0,04 0,00 0,07 0,06 0,02 0,04  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,24

24 163 BLR HAURYLENKA L. 0,02 0,01 0,05 0,03 0,01 0,03 0,04 0,06  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,25

25 126 RUS LAKTIONOVA E. 0,02 0,08 0,06 0,04 0,00 0,03 0,03 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,26

25 137 UKR KYRYLENKO O. 0,02 0,04 0,06 0,01 0,03 0,06 0,04 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,26

27 165 BLR FAMINA A. 0,00 0,01 0,02 0,02 0,02 0,16 0,01 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,27

28 140 UKR ZUBRYTSKA L. 0,01 0,08 0,04 0,03 0,03 0,01 0,04 0,05  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,29

28 164 BLR ZIMINA N. 0,02 0,01 0,04 0,01 0,03 0,16 0,00 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,29

28 166 POL WESOLOWSKA E. 0,02 0,00 0,03 0,05 0,16 0,01 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,29

31 131 CHI KANG L. 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,04 0,05 0,04 0,09 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,30

31 152 GER LUTZ C. 0,04 0,16 0,03 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,30

33 149 USA MORRISON K. 0,13 0,01 0,05 0,04 0,06 0,00 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,31

33 142 CRO MARKOVIC J. 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,16 0,04 0,06 0,01 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,31

35 145 CRO JANSON H. 0,02 0,07 0,03 0,01 0,09 0,04 0,01 0,06  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,33

35 161 BLR STALKOVA E. 0,03 0,04 0,02 0,16 0,03 0,00 0,05 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,33

37 136 UKR KORCHMAR I. 0,00 0,02 0,08 0,04 0,04 0,16 0,00 0,00  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,34

38 139 UKR KUZNETSOVA T. 0,04 0,04 0,10 0,03 0,01 0,05 0,07 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,37

38 127 RUS ZINTCHENKO L. 0,00 0,16 0,01 0,16 0,00 0,02 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,37

40 175 SRB SIMIC S. 0,16 0,03 0,08 0,03 0,01 0,04 0,07 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,44

41 143 CRO MUHAREMOVIC I. 0,04 0,04 0,00 0,03 0,16 0,16 0,02 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,47

42 153 GER HOFFMANN C. 0,03 0,02 0,03 0,03 0,16 0,02 0,04 0,16  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,49

42 159 CZE SORFOVA I. 0,05 0,01 0,04 0,16 0,07 0,10 0,03 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,49

44 174 GBR REYNOLDS E. 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,13 0,04 0,16 0,13 0,02  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,51

45 150 USA ROSE M. 0,04 0,07 0,03 0,12 0,04 0,16 0,03 0,03  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,52

46 154 GER WIESNER C. 0,01 0,02 0,16 0,02 0,16 0,00 0,11 0,06  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,54

47 135 CHI PENG J. 0,01 0,00 0,04 0,02 0,03 0,16 0,16 0,15  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,57

48 173 ROU MARIES L. 0,03 0,16 0,08 0,03 0,00 0,13 0,07 0,08  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,58

49 171 CAN SASAREN D. 0,04 0,05 0,14 0,09 0,04 0,16 0,03 0,16  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 0,71

50 170 0

50 176 050 177 0

Fina results of Individual Accuracy - Female



Rank St# Nat. Name m I.Accur. sec I.Style Sum
1 181 RUS RAZOMAZOV M. 0,20 5 22,43 1 6

2 186 FRA DeSAILLY Q. 0,19 3 24,62 3 6

3 184 GER GERSTER S. 0,17 2 27,75 5 7

4 188 HUN OLENYIK R. 0,15 1 33,72 9 10

5 185 GER WEBER E. 0,21 6 24,78 4 10

6 180 RUS BOROVIK E. 0,32 9 23,43 2 11

7 192 ROU NICOLAU A. 0,20 4 32,49 7 11

8 177 CZE SMESNY P. 0,27 8 27,75 5 13

9 187 FRA VIGNUALES J. 0,21 6 33,51 8 14

10 193 CRO PREMUZIC M. 0,47 10 46,78 10 20

Final results of Individual Overall - Juniors Female

Style Event Judge                                                   Accuracy Event Judge           

Vladimir ANISIMOV                                                  Mariusz PUCHALA   

Chief Judge

Igor TIORLO



Rank St# Nat. Name m I.Accur. sec I.Style Sum
1 198 RUS PROKOPYEVA A. 0,35 2 27,93 1 3

2 197 GER VORBERG S. 0,27 1 31,03 3 4

3 200 RUS KRIVOSHCHEKOVA T. 0,49 3 29,34 2 5

4 199 ROU POPA S. 0,78 4 31,25 4 8

Final results of Individual Overall - Junior Female

Style Event Judge                                                   Accuracy Event Judge           

Vladimir ANISIMOV                                                  Mariusz PUCHALA   

Chief Judge

Igor TIORLO



Rank St# Nat. Name m Accuracy sec Style Sum
1 12 CZE JIROUSEK L. 0,09 5 33,40 4 9

2 5 RUS MAXIMOV D. 0,11 9 33,06 3 12

3 14 CZE GECNUK J. 0,12 12 33,98 5 17

4 79 CHI LIANG Y. 0,07 3 29,17 15 18

5 30 GER WIESNER S. 0,10 8 35,88 10 18

6 1 RUS DOBRYAKOV D. 0,14 16 34,12 6 22

7 29 GER LUTZ S. 0,12 18 34,66 7 25

8 3 RUS SAVIN A. 0,13 20 35,32 9 29

9 22 SLO BAN U. 0,09 5 23,17 25 30

10 34 SVK ADAMCIK K. 0,13 20 28,69 12 32

11 58 CRO SLADETIC D. 0,13 14 22,65 20 34

12 32 SVK JURIS R. 0,11 9 23,70 27 36

13 16 FRA HARDOUIN J. 0,15 30 34,68 8 38

14 26 GER PFLUGER M. 0,15 41 31,31 1 42

15 67 FIN KAJALA W. 0,14 16 23,35 26 42

16 113 BLR FOMIN O. 0,12 12 16,22 31 43

17 20 FRA HENAFF R. 0,14 27 22,11 16 43

18 25 SLO VODISEK D. 0,06 2 16,74 42 44

19 10 HUN ASZTALOS I. 0,13 20 24,41 28 48

20 4 RUS BURENIN A. 0,16 32 22,23 17 49

21 76 CHI FENG J. 0,09 5 17,14 47 52

22 7 HUN HIRSCHLER G. 0,15 41 28,53 11 52

23 114 BLR BOIKA V. 0,13 20 16,39 32 52

24 77 CHI XU W. 0,13 20 16,48 34 54

25 17 FRA VENTAJA P. 0,14 36 22,53 19 55

26 27 GER KUNKE T. 0,16 32 22,82 24 56

27 8 HUN BANSZKI T. 0,14 27 24,79 29 56

28 9 HUN VARGA T. 0,14 36 22,80 23 59

29 18 FRA VALOIS P. 0,21 58 32,27 2 60

30 23 SLO SALKIC S. 0,05 1 9,75 61 62

31 55 USA HAYHURST J. 0,18 51 28,89 14 65

32 21 SLO KARUN R. 0,08 4 9,90 62 66

33 42 POL KLUS J. 0,11 9 9,43 58 67

34 51 USA RIFFLE D. 0,12 18 17,91 50 68

35 15 CZE HOVORKA I. 0,18 51 22,38 18 69

36 24 SLO ERJAVEC B. 0,14 36 16,52 35 71

37 45 POL ZGIERSKI R. 0,16 32 16,72 40 72

38 13 CZE TABOR H. 0,15 30 16,82 43 73

39 60 CRO SLADETIC H. 0,13 20 9,54 60 80

40 73 UKR MANIRKO Y. 0,22 59 22,69 21 80

41 66 FIN HORPPU A. 0,14 36 16,93 45 81

42 11 CZE VEDMOCH J. 0,33 69 28,86 13 82

43 44 POL PIETRZAK M. 0,24 61 22,70 22 83

44 78 CHI YANG K. 0,13 14 11,10 71 85

45 74 UKR KORCHMAR P. 0,17 48 16,64 37 85

46 88 AUS GLESK T. 0,13 20 10,24 66 86

47 28 GER LASOTTA S. 0,15 41 16,99 46 87

48 41 POL AUGUSTINYAK P. 0,20 55 16,42 33 88

49 52 USA METCALFE S. 0,14 36 9,05 54 90

50 33 SVK MARCINEK T. 0,15 41 17,56 49 90

51 19 FRA CARBILLET S. 0,15 41 18,67 52 93

52 75 UKR AZANOV V. 0,16 46 17,14 47 93

53 80 CHI CHEN S. 0,14 27 10,62 68 95

54 53 USA DRUMMOND J. 0,24 61 16,61 36 97

Final results of Individual Overall - Male



Rank St# Nat. Name m Accuracy sec Style Sum

Final results of Individual Overall - Male

55 111 BLR KUNCHUKIN A. 0,36 70 16,21 30 100

56 96 CAN BORGHESE S. 0,25 63 16,64 37 100

57 57 CRO OPACIC T. 0,16 32 10,68 69 101

58 2 RUS MASTAFANOV D. 0,17 48 23,45 53 101

59 6 HUN GOGOS P. 0,16 46 9,31 57 103

60 98 CAN McCARTHY J. 0,26 66 16,70 39 105

61 115 BLR RAKOVICH Y. 0,32 68 16,89 44 112

62 59 CRO RATKAJEC G. 0,17 48 10,13 64 112

63 43 POL BEDNARSKI S. 0,49 73 16,73 41 114

64 56 CRO CAJKO T. 0,18 51 10,16 65 116

65 54 USA WENGER B. 0,18 51 10,53 67 118

66 112 BLR NAVITSKI P. 0,25 63 9,06 55 118

67 31 SVK PLATKO P. 0,25 63 9,52 59 122

68 124 ROU RUSS I. 0,37 72 18,12 51 123

69 71 UKR GULAK S. 0,20 55 10,76 70 125

70 35 SVK KOCIK M. 0,20 55 12,79 74 129

71 86 AUS DYER M. 0,50 74 9,28 56 130

72 72 UKR OSYCHNYI I. 0,28 67 9,91 63 130

73 123 ROU POP G. 0,22 59 12,49 73 132

74 90 AUS WOODLAND D. 0,36 70 16,00 75 145

75 87 AUS BOULTER D. 0,59 75 11,94 72 147

76 89 AUS ROBERTSON I. 0,93 76 16,00 75 151

77 91 GBR MACARTNEY A. 1,28 77 16,00 75 152

Accuracy Event Judge                                                   Style Event Judge 

Mariusz PUCHALA                                                   Vladimir ANISIMOV

Chief Judge

Igor TIORLO



Rank St# Nat. Name m I.Accuracy sec I.Style Sum
1 168 SLO AVBELJ I. 0,14 4 34,40 1 5

2 129 RUS EKSHIKEEVA L. 0,07 2 36,28 5 7

3 128 RUS LEPEZINA O. 0,05 1 39,60 7 8

4 146 USA TENNYSON E. 0,13 7 35,27 2 9

5 147 USA STEARNS C. 0,26 10 38,25 6 16

6 162 BLR NIKITSIUK N. 0,18 9 40,13 8 17

7 134 CHI SONG Y. 0,14 4 26,86 15 19

8 126 RUS LAKTIONOVA E. 0,26 16 35,68 4 20

9 148 USA NICHOLS A. 0,17 8 25,66 12 20

10 130 RUS TUSHEVA E. 0,17 11 40,25 9 20

11 132 CHI YE X. 0,28 6 18,87 20 26

12 127 RUS ZINTCHENKO L. 0,37 27 35,47 3 30

13 164 BLR ZIMINA N. 0,29 19 25,41 11 30

13 167 POL BIELECKA B. 0,17 11 18,68 19 30

15 137 UKR KYRYLENKO O. 0,26 16 26,72 14 30

16 172 FRA FAVRIS S. 0,19 13 18,24 18 31

17 133 CHI ZHANG Y. 0,07 3 11,38 30 33

18 149 USA MORRISON K. 0,31 24 40,79 10 34

19 152 GER LUTZ C. 0,30 22 26,06 13 35

20 140 UKR ZUBRYTSKA L. 0,29 19 27,26 16 35

21 165 BLR FAMINA A. 0,27 18 27,64 17 35

22 163 BLR HAURYLENKA L. 0,25 15 10,50 26 41

23 138 UKR ZALEVSKA K. 0,21 14 11,35 29 43

24 166 POL WESOLOWSKA E. 0,29 19 10,73 27 46

25 136 UKR KORCHMAR I. 0,34 26 18,91 21 47

26 161 BLR STALKOVA E. 0,33 25 18,95 23 48

27 131 CHI KANG L. 0,30 22 11,29 28 50

28 139 UKR KUZNETSOVA T. 0,37 27 19,87 25 52

29 173 ROU MARIES L. 0,58 31 18,94 22 53

30 135 CHI PENG J. 0,57 30 19,63 24 54

31 150 USA ROSE M. 0,52 29 13,25 31 60

32 141 CRO DZIDARA P. 12 12

Final results of Individual Overall - Female

Style Event Judge                                                   Accuracy Event Judge          

Vladimir ANISIMOV                                                  Mariusz PUCHALA   

Chief Judge

Igor TIORLO



Rank St# Nat. Name 1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd 1. Tb 2. Tb Sum

1 181 RUS RAZOMAZOV M. 7,78 7,51 7,14  -.-  -.- 22,43

2 180 RUS BOROVIK E. 8,03 7,58 7,82  -.-  -.- 23,43

3 186 FRA DeSAILLY Q. 8,57 8,19 7,86  -.-  -.- 24,62

4 185 GER WEBER E. 8,13 8,15 8,50  -.-  -.- 24,78

5 184 GER GERSTER S. 10,10 9,05 8,60  -.-  -.- 27,75

6 177 CZE SMESNY P. 9,46 8,81 9,48  -.-  -.- 27,75

7 192 ROU NICOLAU A. 10,98 10,63 10,88  -.-  -.- 32,49

8 187 FRA VIGNUALES J. 9,00 8,51 16,00  -.-  -.- 33,51

9 188 HUN OLENYIK R. 11,59 11,93 10,20  -.-  -.- 33,72

10 193 CRO PREMUZIC M. 15,82 15,27 15,69  -.-  -.- 46,78

38 213 SUI

Final resuts of Individual Style - Junior Male

Style Event Judge                                                              Chief Judge

Vladimir ANISIMOV                                                         Igor TIORLO



Rank St# Nat. Name 1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd 1. Tb 2. Tb Sum

1 198 RUS PROKOPYEVA A. 9,70 9,05 9,18  -.-  -.- 27,93

2 200 RUS KRIVOSHCHEKOVA T. 10,54 8,99 9,81  -.-  -.- 29,34

3 197 GER VORBERG S. 9,82 11,19 10,02  -.-  -.- 31,03

4 199 ROU POPA S. 11,18 10,38 9,69  -.-  -.- 31,25

33

Final results of Individual Style - Junior Female

Style Event Judge                                                              Chief Judge

Vladimir ANISIMOV                                                         Igor TIORLO



Rank St# Nat. Name 1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd 4. Rd 5. Rd 1. Tb 2. Tb Sum

1 26 GER PFLUGER M. 6,24 6,69 5,98 6,29 6,11  -.-  -.- 31,31

2 18 FRA VALOIS P. 6,90 6,51 6,38 6,26 6,22  -.-  -.- 32,27

3 5 RUS MAXIMOV D. 6,44 6,36 6,58 6,98 6,70  -.-  -.- 33,06

4 12 CZE JIROUSEK L. 6,61 7,03 6,69 6,96 6,11  -.-  -.- 33,40

5 14 CZE GECNUK J. 6,76 7,19 6,38 7,03 6,62  -.-  -.- 33,98

6 1 RUS DOBRYAKOV D. 6,45 6,78 6,66 7,14 7,09  -.-  -.- 34,12

7 29 GER LUTZ S. 7,20 7,11 7,02 6,78 6,55  -.-  -.- 34,66

8 16 FRA HARDOUIN J. 7,16 6,78 6,33 7,44 6,97  -.-  -.- 34,68

9 3 RUS SAVIN A. 7,05 7,63 6,86 6,88 6,90  -.-  -.- 35,32

10 30 GER WIESNER S. 7,54 6,89 6,97 6,96 7,52  -.-  -.- 35,88

11 7 HUN HIRSCHLER G. 7,40 6,95 7,36 6,82  -.-  -.-  -.- 28,53

12 34 SVK ADAMCIK K. 7,74 6,76 7,38 6,81  -.-  -.-  -.- 28,69

13 11 CZE VEDMOCH J. 7,42 7,02 6,91 7,51  -.-  -.-  -.- 28,86

14 55 USA HAYHURST J. 7,35 7,37 6,83 7,34  -.-  -.-  -.- 28,89

15 79 CHI LIANG Y. 7,38 7,35 7,15 7,29  -.-  -.-  -.- 29,17

16 20 FRA HENAFF R. 7,43 7,31 7,37  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 22,11

17 4 RUS BURENIN A. 7,72 7,67 6,84  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 22,23

18 15 CZE HOVORKA I. 8,02 7,09 7,27  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 22,38

19 17 FRA VENTAJA P. 7,75 7,70 7,08  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 22,53

20 58 CRO SLADETIC D. 7,73 7,83 7,09  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 22,65

21 73 UKR MANIRKO Y. 8,13 7,34 7,22  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 22,69

22 44 POL PIETRZAK M. 7,64 7,66 7,40  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 22,70

23 9 HUN VARGA T. 8,16 7,37 7,27  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 22,80

24 27 GER KUNKE T. 6,99 8,19 7,64  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 22,82

25 22 SLO BAN U. 7,23 7,82 8,12  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 23,17

26 67 FIN KAJALA W. 7,32 8,23 7,80  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 23,35

27 32 SVK JURIS R. 7,36 8,38 7,96  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 23,70

28 10 HUN ASZTALOS I. 8,23 7,75 8,43  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 24,41

29 8 HUN BANSZKI T. 7,38 7,61 9,80  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 24,79

30 111 BLR KUNCHUKIN A. 8,66 7,55  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 16,21

31 113 BLR FOMIN O. 7,76 8,46  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 16,22

32 114 BLR BOIKA V. 8,12 8,27  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 16,39

33 41 POL AUGUSTINYAK P. 8,11 8,31  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 16,42

34 77 CHI XU W. 8,08 8,40  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 16,48

35 24 SLO ERJAVEC B. 8,19 8,33  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 16,52

36 53 USA DRUMMOND J. 8,32 8,29  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 16,61

37 74 UKR KORCHMAR P. 8,38 8,26  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 16,64

37 96 CAN BORGHESE S. 8,57 8,07  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 16,64

39 98 CAN McCARTHY J. 8,46 8,24  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 16,70

40 45 POL ZGIERSKI R. 8,59 8,13  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 16,72

41 43 POL BEDNARSKI S. 8,12 8,61  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 16,73

42 25 SLO VODISEK D. 8,21 8,53  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 16,74

43 13 CZE TABOR H. 8,75 8,07  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 16,82

44 115 BLR RAKOVICH Y. 8,38 8,51  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 16,89

45 66 FIN HORPPU A. 8,64 8,29  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 16,93

46 28 GER LASOTTA S. 8,58 8,41  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 16,99

47 75 UKR AZANOV V. 8,06 9,08  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 17,14

47 76 CHI FENG J. 8,10 9,04  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 17,14

49 33 SVK MARCINEK T. 8,48 9,08  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 17,56

50 51 USA RIFFLE D. 8,85 9,06  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 17,91

51 124 ROU RUSS I. 8,95 9,17  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 18,12

52 19 FRA CARBILLET S. 8,63 10,04  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 18,67

53 2 RUS MASTAFANOV D. 7,45 16,00  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 23,45

54 52 USA METCALFE S. 9,05  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 9,05

55 112 BLR NAVITSKI P. 9,06  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 9,06

56 86 AUS DYER M. 9,28  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 9,28

Final results of Individual Style  - Male



Rank St# Nat. Name 1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd 4. Rd 5. Rd 1. Tb 2. Tb Sum

Final results of Individual Style  - Male

57 6 HUN GOGOS P. 9,31  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 9,31

58 42 POL KLUS J. 9,43  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 9,43

59 31 SVK PLATKO P. 9,52  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 9,52

60 60 CRO SLADETIC H. 9,54  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 9,54

61 23 SLO SALKIC S. 9,75  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 9,75

62 21 SLO KARUN R. 9,90  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 9,90

63 72 UKR OSYCHNYI I. 9,91  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 9,91

64 59 CRO RATKAJEC G. 10,13  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 10,13

65 56 CRO CAJKO T. 10,16  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 10,16

66 88 AUS GLESK T. 10,24  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 10,24

67 54 USA WENGER B. 10,53  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 10,53

68 80 CHI CHEN S. 10,62  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 10,62

69 57 CRO OPACIC T. 10,68  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 10,68

70 71 UKR GULAK S. 10,76  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 10,76

71 78 CHI YANG K. 11,10  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 11,10

72 87 AUS BOULTER D. 11,94  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 11,94

73 123 ROU POP G. 12,49  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 12,49

74 35 SVK KOCIK M. 12,79  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 12,79

75 89 AUS ROBERTSON I. 16,00  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 16,00

75 90 AUS WOODLAND D. 16,00  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 16,00

75 91 GBR MACARTNEY A. 16,00  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-.  .-. 16,00

78 36 ITA TURRIN I.

Style Event Judge                                                               Chief Judge

Vladimir ANISIMOV                                                          Igor TIORLO



Rank St# Nat. Name 1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd 4. Rd 5. Rd 1. Tb 2. Tb Sum
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Rank St# Nat. Name 1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd 4. Rd 5. Rd 1. Tb Sum

1 168 SLO AVBELJ I. 7,12 6,96 6,85 6,95 6,52  -.- 34,40

2 146 USA TENNYSON E. 7,75 6,86 6,77 7,02 6,87  -.- 35,27

3 127 RUS ZINTCHENKO L. 7,54 7,03 6,77 7,29 6,84  -.- 35,47

4 126 RUS LAKTIONOVA E. 7,24 7,56 7,50 6,66 6,72  -.- 35,68

5 129 RUS EKSHIKEEVA L. 7,49 7,32 6,81 7,63 7,03  -.- 36,28

6 147 USA STEARNS C. 7,75 7,55 7,50 7,93 7,52  -.- 38,25

7 128 RUS LEPEZINA O. 9,36 7,61 7,86 7,29 7,48  -.- 39,60

8 162 BLR NIKITSIUK N. 8,15 8,01 8,11 7,59 8,27  -.- 40,13

9 130 RUS TUSHEVA E. 9,91 7,62 7,46 8,45 6,81  -.- 40,25

10 149 USA MORRISON K. 8,26 8,58 8,36 7,74 7,85  -.- 40,79

11 164 BLR ZIMINA N. 7,98 8,77 8,66  -.-  -.-  -.- 25,41

12 148 USA NICHOLS A. 8,32 8,70 8,64  -.-  -.-  -.- 25,66

13 152 GER LUTZ C. 8,81 8,79 8,46  -.-  -.-  -.- 26,06

14 137 UKR KYRYLENKO O. 8,89 8,89 8,94  -.-  -.-  -.- 26,72

15 134 CHI SONG Y. 8,42 9,15 9,29  -.-  -.-  -.- 26,86

16 140 UKR ZUBRYTSKA L. 9,16 8,67 9,43  -.-  -.-  -.- 27,26

17 165 BLR FAMINA A. 9,13 8,78 9,73  -.-  -.-  -.- 27,64

18 172 FRA FAVRIS S. 9,32 8,92  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 18,24

19 167 POL BIELECKA B. 8,59 10,09  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 18,68

20 132 CHI YE X. 8,78 10,09  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 18,87

21 136 UKR KORCHMAR I. 9,63 9,28  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 18,91

22 173 ROU MARIES L. 9,69 9,25  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 18,94

23 161 BLR STALKOVA E. 9,94 9,01  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 18,95

24 135 CHI PENG J. 9,91 9,72  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 19,63

25 139 UKR KUZNETSOVA T. 9,72 10,15  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 19,87

26 163 BLR HAURYLENKA L. 10,50  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 10,50

27 166 POL WESOLOWSKA E. 10,73  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 10,73

28 131 CHI KANG L. 11,29  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 11,29

29 138 UKR ZALEVSKA K. 11,35  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 11,35

30 133 CHI ZHANG Y. 11,38  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 11,38

31 150 USA ROSE M. 13,25  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.- 13,2549 174 0 REYNOLDS E.

49 176 049 177 0

53 178 0

54 179 0

55 180 0

56 181 0

56 182 0

56 183 0

56 184 0

56 185 0

56 186 0

56 187 0

56 188 0

56 189 0

56 190 0

56 196 0

Final results of Individual Style - Female

Style Event Judge                                                              Chief Judge

Vladimir ANISIMOV                                                         Igor TIORLO



Rank St# Name Of Team & Names Of Competitors 1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd 4. Rd 5. Rd 6. Rd 7. Rd 8. Rd 1. Tb 2. Tb Sum

1. 21 SLO - SLOVENIA  

-
0,10

1. 21 21 KARUN R. 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,10

1. 21 22 BAN U. 0,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,10

1. 21 23 SALKIC S. 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,10

1. 21 24 ERJAVEC B. 0,01 0,03 0,01 0,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,10

1. 21 25 VODISEK D. 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,10

1. 21  0,04 0,02 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,10

1. 21  - 0,06 0,06 0,08 0,08 0,09 0,10 0,10  -.-  -.-  

-

0,10

2. 10 CHI - CHINA  

-
0,28

2. 10 76 FENG J. 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,02 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,28

2. 10 77 XU W. 0,03 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,03 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,28

2. 10 78 YANG K. 0,01 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,02 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,28

2. 10 79 LIANG Y. 0,01 0,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,28

2. 10 80 CHEN S. 0,03 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,28

2. 10  0,06 0,04 0,03 0,01 0,00 0,05 0,05 0,04  -.-  -.-  

-

0,28

2. 10  - 0,10 0,13 0,14 0,14 0,19 0,24 0,28  -.-  -.-  

-

0,28

3. 16 SUI - SWITZERLAND  

-
0,29

3. 16 46 BACHMANN A. 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,02 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,29

3. 16 47 SCHUSTER M. 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,10 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,29

3. 16 48 KOPPEL P. 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,29

3. 16 49 EGGENBERGER A. 0,02 0,05 0,00 0,02 0,04 0,03 0,02 0,05  -.-  -.-  

-

0,29

3. 16 50 TOTH G. 0,02 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,29

3. 16  0,02 0,05 0,01 0,06 0,05 0,02 0,03 0,05  -.-  -.-  

-

0,29

3. 16  - 0,07 0,08 0,14 0,19 0,21 0,24 0,29  -.-  -.-  

-

0,29

4. 20 GER - GERMANY  

-
0,34

4. 20 26 PFLUGER M. 0,02 0,03 0,00 0,00 0,06 0,03 0,00 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,34

4. 20 27 KUNKE T. 0,01 0,02 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,03 0,03 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,34

4. 20 28 LASOTTA S. 0,02 0,01 0,04 0,00 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,34

4. 20 29 LUTZ S. 0,01 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,34

4. 20 30 WIESNER S. 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,34

4. 20  0,05 0,05 0,04 0,01 0,03 0,09 0,02 0,05  -.-  -.-  

-

0,34

4. 20  - 0,10 0,14 0,15 0,18 0,27 0,29 0,34  -.-  -.-  

-

0,34

5. 23 CZE - CZECH  

-
0,38

5. 23 11 VEDMOCH J. 0,00 0,02 0,02 0,02 0,04 0,03 0,04 0,16  -.-  -.-  

-

0,38

5. 23 12 JIROUSEK L. 0,01 0,03 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,38

5. 23 13 TABOR H. 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,02 0,04  -.-  -.-  

-

0,38

5. 23 14 GECNUK J. 0,01 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,38

5. 23 15 HOVORKA I. 0,02 0,04 0,01 0,04 0,02 0,02 0,00 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,38

5. 23  0,02 0,07 0,06 0,04 0,03 0,04 0,02 0,10  -.-  -.-  

-

0,38

5. 23  - 0,09 0,15 0,19 0,22 0,26 0,28 0,38  -.-  -.-  

-

0,38

5. 25 RUS - RUSSIA  

-
0,38

5. 25 1 DOBRYAKOV D. 0,01 0,03 0,01 0,02 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,38

5. 25 2 MASTAFANOV D. 0,04 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,04 0,01 0,00 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,38

5. 25 3 SAVIN A. 0,03 0,02 0,00 0,03 0,00 0,02 0,03 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,38

5. 25 4 BURENIN A. 0,03 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,03 0,02 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,38

5. 25 5 MAXIMOV D. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,03 0,02 0,00 0,02 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,38

5. 25  0,07 0,03 0,02 0,09 0,03 0,03 0,05 0,06  -.-  -.-  

-

0,38

5. 25  - 0,10 0,12 0,21 0,24 0,27 0,32 0,38  -.-  -.-  

-

0,38

Final results of Team Accuracy - Male



Rank St# Name Of Team & Names Of Competitors 1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd 4. Rd 5. Rd 6. Rd 7. Rd 8. Rd 1. Tb 2. Tb Sum

Final results of Team Accuracy - Male

7. 14 CRO - CROATIA  

-
0,40

7. 14 56 CAJKO T. 0,02 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,09 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,40

7. 14 57 OPACIC T. 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,04 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,40

7. 14 58 SLADETIC D. 0,00 0,00 0,03 0,00 0,03 0,01 0,03 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,40

7. 14 59 RATKAJEC G. 0,03 0,02 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,03 0,02 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,40

7. 14 60 SLADETIC H. 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,40

7. 14  0,05 0,03 0,06 0,05 0,06 0,04 0,08 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,40

7. 14  - 0,08 0,14 0,19 0,25 0,29 0,37 0,40  -.-  -.-  

-

0,40

8. 24 HUN - HUNGARY  

-
0,41

8. 24 6 GOGOS P. 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,03 0,05 0,04  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

8. 24 7 HIRSCHLER G. 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,03 0,04 0,01 0,02 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

8. 24 8 BANSZKI T. 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,05 0,01 0,01 0,03 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

8. 24 9 VARGA T. 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,00 0,08 0,03 0,00 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

8. 24 10 ASZTALOS I. 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,03 0,00 0,04 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

8. 24  0,04 0,02 0,02 0,05 0,09 0,05 0,09 0,05  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

8. 24  - 0,06 0,08 0,13 0,22 0,27 0,36 0,41  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

8. 19 SVK - SLOVAKIA  

-
0,41

8. 19 31 PLATKO P. 0,03 0,16 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,03 0,00 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

8. 19 32 JURIS R. 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,04 0,02 0,00 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

8. 19 33 MARCINEK T. 0,00 0,04 0,03 0,00 0,04 0,00 0,01 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

8. 19 34 ADAMCIK K. 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,03 0,01 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

8. 19 35 KOCIK M. 0,03 0,02 0,01 0,09 0,00 0,04 0,00 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

8. 19  0,05 0,10 0,04 0,03 0,05 0,08 0,01 0,05  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

8. 19  - 0,15 0,19 0,22 0,27 0,35 0,36 0,41  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

10. 22 FRA - FRANCE  

-
0,45

10. 22 16 HARDOUIN J. 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,02 0,05  -.-  -.-  

-

0,45

10. 22 17 VENTAJA P. 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,02 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,45

10. 22 18 VALOIS P. 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,11  -.-  -.-  

-

0,45

10. 22 19 CARBILLET S. 0,02 0,03 0,03 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,04 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,45

10. 22 20 HENAFF R. 0,01 0,02 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,45

10. 22  0,05 0,03 0,05 0,05 0,03 0,05 0,08 0,11  -.-  -.-  

-

0,45

10. 22  - 0,08 0,13 0,18 0,21 0,26 0,34 0,45  -.-  -.-  

-

0,45

11. 12 FIN - FINLAND  

-
0,50

11. 12 66 HORPPU A. 0,02 0,00 0,00 0,03 0,02 0,02 0,03 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,50

11. 12 67 KAJALA W. 0,01 0,04 0,02 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,50

11. 12 68 HIRVONEN R. 0,16 0,02 0,02 0,03 0,03 0,01 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,50

11. 12 69 SILTALA S. 0,03 0,03 0,03 0,01 0,08 0,00 0,00 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,50

11. 12 70 TOIVONEN T. 0,04 0,16 0,03 0,02 0,01 0,03 0,01 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,50

11. 12  0,10 0,09 0,07 0,07 0,07 0,03 0,04 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,50

11. 12  - 0,19 0,26 0,33 0,40 0,43 0,47 0,50  -.-  -.-  

-

0,50

12. 15 USA - USA  

-
0,51

12. 15 51 RIFFLE D. 0,01 0,02 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,51

12. 15 52 METCALFE S. 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,01 0,05 0,02 0,02 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,51

12. 15 53 DRUMMOND J. 0,01 0,05 0,02 0,06 0,01 0,02 0,02 0,05  -.-  -.-  

-

0,51

12. 15 54 WENGER B. 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,06 0,03 0,03 0,02 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,51

12. 15 55 HAYHURST J. 0,00 0,02 0,01 0,03 0,09 0,00 0,03 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,51

12. 15  0,02 0,05 0,06 0,13 0,10 0,05 0,07 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,51

12. 15  - 0,07 0,13 0,26 0,36 0,41 0,48 0,51  -.-  -.-  

-

0,51



Rank St# Name Of Team & Names Of Competitors 1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd 4. Rd 5. Rd 6. Rd 7. Rd 8. Rd 1. Tb 2. Tb Sum

Final results of Team Accuracy - Male

13. 5 FAI - OMAN  

-
0,55

13. 5 101 AL-KHATRI S. 0,03 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,05 0,01 0,01 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,55

13. 5 102 AL-MAHARBI I. 0,03 0,05 0,01 0,02 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,55

13. 5 103 AL-RIYAMI A. 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,03 0,02 0,06 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,55

13. 5 104 AL-KHAMBASHI A. 0,01 0,06 0,02 0,01 0,16 0,00 0,02 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,55

13. 5 105 AL-ISMAILI K. 0,06 0,04 0,02 0,01 0,03 0,11 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,55

13. 5  0,09 0,11 0,04 0,05 0,10 0,09 0,03 0,04  -.-  -.-  

-

0,55

13. 5  - 0,20 0,24 0,29 0,39 0,48 0,51 0,55  -.-  -.-  

-

0,55

14. 17 POL - POLAND  

-
0,56

14. 17 41 AUGUSTINYAK P. 0,01 0,07 0,02 0,02 0,00 0,05 0,01 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,56

14. 17 42 KLUS J. 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,03 0,01 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,56

14. 17 43 BEDNARSKI S. 0,16 0,06 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,07 0,01 0,16  -.-  -.-  

-

0,56

14. 17 44 PIETRZAK M. 0,04 0,02 0,04 0,01 0,03 0,05 0,02 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,56

14. 17 45 ZGIERSKI R. 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,00 0,02 0,03 0,03 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,56

14. 17  0,07 0,11 0,05 0,03 0,03 0,16 0,05 0,06  -.-  -.-  

-

0,56

14. 17  - 0,18 0,23 0,26 0,29 0,45 0,50 0,56  -.-  -.-  

-

0,56

15. 11 UKR - UKRAINE  

-
0,57

15. 11 71 GULAK S. 0,02 0,03 0,03 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,02 0,07  -.-  -.-  

-

0,57

15. 11 72 OSYCHNYI I. 0,07 0,01 0,07 0,04 0,03 0,02 0,03 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,57

15. 11 73 MANIRKO Y. 0,00 0,12 0,01 0,03 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,57

15. 11 74 KORCHMAR P. 0,02 0,02 0,07 0,01 0,02 0,00 0,03 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,57

15. 11 75 AZANOV V. 0,04 0,03 0,00 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,01 0,04  -.-  -.-  

-

0,57

15. 11  0,08 0,09 0,11 0,07 0,06 0,03 0,06 0,07  -.-  -.-  

-

0,57

15. 11  - 0,17 0,28 0,35 0,41 0,44 0,50 0,57  -.-  -.-  

-

0,57

16. 3 BLR - BELARUS  

-
0,63

16. 3 111 KUNCHUKIN A. 0,02 0,04 0,02 0,16 0,03 0,06 0,00 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,63

16. 3 112 NAVITSKI P. 0,03 0,05 0,03 0,03 0,01 0,02 0,06 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,63

16. 3 113 FOMIN O. 0,01 0,00 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,03 0,02 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,63

16. 3 114 BOIKA V. 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,00 0,03 0,01 0,02 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,63

16. 3 115 RAKOVICH Y. 0,08 0,05 0,02 0,05 0,01 0,02 0,07 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,63

16. 3  0,07 0,10 0,06 0,10 0,05 0,08 0,10 0,07  -.-  -.-  

-

0,63

16. 3  - 0,17 0,23 0,33 0,38 0,46 0,56 0,63  -.-  -.-  

-

0,63

17. 13 AUT - AUSTRIA  

-
0,65

17. 13 61 FRENZEL M. 0,04 0,02 0,03 0,02 0,00 0,04 0,03 0,09  -.-  -.-  

-

0,65

17. 13 62 EGGER M. 0,06 0,00 0,01 0,02 0,05 0,16 0,01 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,65

17. 13 63 AUSWOGER C. 0,01 0,02 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,03 0,02 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,65

17. 13 64 WINDISCH W. 0,03 0,00 0,03 0,01 0,04 0,03 0,10 0,09  -.-  -.-  

-

0,65

17. 13 65 STADLER H. 0,08 0,04 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,02 0,03 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,65

17. 13  0,14 0,04 0,05 0,07 0,04 0,12 0,09 0,10  -.-  -.-  

-

0,65

17. 13  - 0,18 0,23 0,30 0,34 0,46 0,55 0,65  -.-  -.-  

-

0,65

18. 18 ITA - ITALY  

-
0,72

18. 18 36 TURRIN I. 0,16 0,05 0,02 0,02 0,00 0,00 0,02 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,72

18. 18 37 GULLOTTI F. 0,03 0,16 0,05 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,72

18. 18 38 CIDALE M. 0,05 0,02 0,02 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,03 0,04  -.-  -.-  

-

0,72

18. 18 39 GITTO A. 0,04 0,04 0,05 0,03 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,72

18. 18 40 CALDIRONI G. 0,02 0,01 0,04 0,01 0,04 0,02 0,05 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,72

18. 18  0,14 0,12 0,13 0,06 0,06 0,05 0,09 0,07  -.-  -.-  

-

0,72

18. 18  - 0,26 0,39 0,45 0,51 0,56 0,65 0,72  -.-  -.-  

-

0,72





Rank St# Name Of Team & Names Of Competitors 1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd 4. Rd 5. Rd 6. Rd 7. Rd 8. Rd 1. Tb 2. Tb Sum

Final results of Team Accuracy - Male

19. 9 SRB - SERBIA  

-
0,74

19. 9 81 MILOSEVIC A. 0,07 0,00 0,04 0,03 0,05 0,16 0,02 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,74

19. 9 82 CVETKOVIC A. 0,02 0,07 0,03 0,03 0,03 0,03 0,02 0,04  -.-  -.-  

-

0,74

19. 9 83 JANICIJEVIC M. 0,06 0,03 0,01 0,04 0,16 0,06 0,02 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,74

19. 9 84 NAUMOVIC L. 0,00 0,03 0,02 0,03 0,03 0,02 0,06 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,74

19. 9 85 MICIC S. 0,00 0,05 0,01 0,01 0,05 0,01 0,01 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,74

19. 9  0,08 0,11 0,07 0,10 0,16 0,12 0,07 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,74

19. 9  - 0,19 0,26 0,36 0,52 0,64 0,71 0,74  -.-  -.-  

-

0,74

20. 2 DEN - DENMARK  

-
0,82

20. 2 116 BURMESTER M. 0,06 0,02 0,00 0,05 0,03 0,00 0,01 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,82

20. 2 117 PETERSEN M. 0,02 0,16 0,03 0,00 0,03 0,02 0,04 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,82

20. 2 118 GLUD T. 0,03 0,02 0,02 0,06 0,03 0,02 0,04 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,82

20. 2 119 SOERENSEN E. 0,03 0,05 0,02 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,05 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,82

20. 2 120 KARSTEN H. 0,01 0,16 0,06 0,00 0,03 0,00 0,03 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,82

20. 2  0,09 0,25 0,07 0,06 0,11 0,04 0,12 0,08  -.-  -.-  

-

0,82

20. 2  - 0,34 0,41 0,47 0,58 0,62 0,74 0,82  -.-  -.-  

-

0,82

21. 6 CAN - CANADA  

-
1,00

21. 6 96 BORGHESE S. 0,01 0,06 0,00 0,00 0,03 0,09 0,00 0,06  -.-  -.-  

-

1,00

21. 6 97 ABLITT J. 0,03 0,03 0,03 0,04 0,02 0,00 0,03 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

1,00

21. 6 98 McCARTHY J. 0,03 0,04 0,02 0,00 0,13 0,00 0,03 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

1,00

21. 6 99 HATVANI L. 0,02 0,16 0,16 0,05 0,01 0,09 0,02 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

1,00

21. 6 100 DAVIES J. 0,04 0,16 0,07 0,11 0,03 0,05 0,02 0,05  -.-  -.-  

-

1,00

21. 6  0,09 0,29 0,12 0,09 0,09 0,14 0,07 0,11  -.-  -.-  

-

1,00

21. 6  - 0,38 0,50 0,59 0,68 0,82 0,89 1,00  -.-  -.-  

-

1,00

22. 8 AUS - AUSTRALIA  

-
1,22

22. 8 86 DYER M. 0,16 0,06 0,16 0,02 0,01 0,07 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

1,22

22. 8 87 BOULTER D. 0,09 0,06 0,01 0,16 0,01 0,05 0,16 0,05  -.-  -.-  

-

1,22

22. 8 88 GLESK T. 0,03 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

1,22

22. 8 89 ROBERTSON I. 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,05 0,16 0,06 0,03 0,16  -.-  -.-  

-

1,22

22. 8 90 WOODLAND D. 0,07 0,01 0,04 0,00 0,03 0,16 0,02 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

1,22

22. 8  0,35 0,15 0,20 0,08 0,07 0,18 0,07 0,12  -.-  -.-  

-

1,22

22. 8  - 0,50 0,70 0,78 0,85 1,03 1,10 1,22  -.-  -.-  

-

1,22

23. 4 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI  

-
2,72

23. 4 106 HUNG W. 0,16 0,12 0,09 0,06 0,06 0,16 0,01 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

2,72

23. 4 107 PAN I. 0,03 0,06 0,16 0,09 0,00 0,07 0,05 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

2,72

23. 4 108 PENG Y. 0,05 0,11 0,16 0,07 0,01 0,16 0,08 0,07  -.-  -.-  

-

2,72

23. 4 109 HUANG K. 0,05 0,15 0,16 0,03 0,01 0,16 0,16 0,16  -.-  -.-  

-

2,72

23. 4 110 HUNG T. 0,16 0,12 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,16 0,16  -.-  -.-  

-

2,72

23. 4  0,29 0,41 0,57 0,25 0,08 0,54 0,30 0,28  -.-  -.-  

-

2,72

23. 4  - 0,70 1,27 1,52 1,60 2,14 2,44 2,72  -.-  -.-  

-

2,72

24. 7 GBR - UNITED KINGDOM  

-
3,14

24. 7 91 MACARTNEY A. 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16  -.-  -.-  

-

3,14

24. 7 92 SMITH R. 0,16 0,16 0,07 0,09 0,01 0,13 0,13 0,16  -.-  -.-  

-

3,14

24. 7 93 STEPHENSON G. 0,06 0,03 0,00 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,07 0,08  -.-  -.-  

-

3,14

24. 7 94 SIZER P. 0,09 0,16 0,04 0,10 0,15 0,04 0,07 0,04  -.-  -.-  

-

3,14

24. 7 95  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  

-

3,14

24. 7  0,47 0,51 0,27 0,35 0,33 0,34 0,43 0,44  -.-  -.-  

-

3,14

24. 7  - 0,98 1,25 1,60 1,93 2,27 2,70 3,14  -.-  -.-  

-

3,14

25. 1  - BRA,ROU,SWE 1,21

25. 1 121 RICCI M. 0,16 0,07 0,04 0,00 0,16 0,02 0,00 0,10 1,21

25. 1 122 CSOK L. 0,03 0,13 0,06 0,16 0,09 0,10 0,02 0,01 1,21

25. 1 123 POP G. 0,00 0,02 0,04 0,02 0,05 0,02 0,04 0,03 1,21

25. 1 124 RUSS I. 0,16 0,01 0,02 0,01 0,03 0,09 0,02 0,03 1,21

25. 1 125 FALK M. 0,02 0,08 0,01 0,16 0,06 0,02 0,01 0,02 1,21

Accuracy Event Judge                                                              Chief Judge

Mariusz PUCHALA                                                               Igor TIORLO



Rank St# Name Of Team & Names Of Competitors 1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd 4. Rd 5. Rd 6. Rd 7. Rd 8. Rd 1. Tb 2. Tb Sum

1. 10 RUS - RUSSIA  

-
0,41

1. 10 126 LAKTIONOVA E. 0,02 0,08 0,06 0,04 0,00 0,03 0,03 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

1. 10 127 ZINTCHENKO L. 0,00 0,16 0,01 0,16 0,00 0,02 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

1. 10 128 LEPEZINA O. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,03 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

1. 10 129 EKSHIKEEVA L. 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

1. 10 130 TUSHEVA E. 0,01 0,04 0,05 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,01 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

1. 10  0,02 0,13 0,07 0,06 0,01 0,07 0,04 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

1. 10  - 0,15 0,22 0,28 0,29 0,36 0,40 0,41  -.-  -.-  

-

0,41

2. 9 CHI - CHINE 0,03  

-
0,52

2. 9 131 KANG L. 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,04 0,05 0,04 0,09 0,03 0,01  -.-  

-

0,52

2. 9 132 YE X. 0,00 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,03 0,01  -.-  

-

0,52

2. 9 133 ZHANG Y. 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,00  -.-  

-

0,52

2. 9 134 SONG Y. 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,04  -.-  

-

0,52

2. 9 135 PENG J. 0,01 0,00 0,04 0,02 0,03 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,01  -.-  

-

0,52

2. 9  0,04 0,04 0,07 0,05 0,05 0,08 0,11 0,08 0,03  -.-  

-

0,52

2. 9  - 0,08 0,15 0,20 0,25 0,33 0,44 0,52  -.-  

-

0,52

3. 6 USA - USA 0,09  

-
0,52

3. 6 146 TENNYSON E. 0,03 0,01 0,00 0,03 0,00 0,03 0,00 0,00 0,03  -.-  

-

0,52

3. 6 147 STEARNS C. 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,03 0,00 0,03 0,00 0,01 0,03  -.-  

-

0,52

3. 6 148 NICHOLS A. 0,00 0,05 0,00 0,02 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,03  -.-  

-

0,52

3. 6 149 MORRISON K. 0,13 0,01 0,05 0,04 0,06 0,00 0,01 0,01 0,00  -.-  

-

0,52

3. 6 150 ROSE M. 0,04 0,07 0,03 0,12 0,04 0,16 0,03 0,03 0,04  -.-  

-

0,52

3. 6  0,09 0,08 0,03 0,12 0,05 0,07 0,03 0,05 0,09  -.-  

-

0,52

3. 6  - 0,17 0,20 0,32 0,37 0,44 0,47 0,52  -.-  

-

0,52

4. 4 CZE - CZECH  

-
0,62

4. 4 156 MACICHOVA D. 0,02 0,02 0,00 0,02 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,62

4. 4 157 DVORAKOVA M. 0,01 0,00 0,04 0,00 0,07 0,06 0,02 0,04  -.-  -.-  

-

0,62

4. 4 158 VRANA M. 0,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,04 0,00 0,03 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,62

4. 4 159 SORFOVA I. 0,05 0,01 0,04 0,16 0,07 0,10 0,03 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,62

4. 4 160 SANOVCOVA A. 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,06 0,05 0,04 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,62

4. 4  0,07 0,02 0,06 0,08 0,17 0,10 0,07 0,05  -.-  -.-  

-

0,62

4. 4  - 0,09 0,15 0,23 0,40 0,50 0,57 0,62  -.-  -.-  

-

0,62

5. 7 CRO - CROATIA  

-
0,63

5. 7 141 DZIDARA P. 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,01 0,00 0,01 0,08 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,63

5. 7 142 MARKOVIC J. 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,16 0,04 0,06 0,01 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,63

5. 7 143 MUHAREMOVIC I. 0,04 0,04 0,00 0,03 0,16 0,16 0,02 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,63

5. 7 144 PIRC V. 0,00 0,01 0,03 0,00 0,05 0,01 0,00 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,63

5. 7 145 JANSON H. 0,02 0,07 0,03 0,01 0,09 0,04 0,01 0,06  -.-  -.-  

-

0,63

5. 7  0,05 0,10 0,04 0,05 0,18 0,12 0,04 0,05  -.-  -.-  

-

0,63

5. 7  - 0,15 0,19 0,24 0,42 0,54 0,58 0,63  -.-  -.-  

-

0,63

6. 3 BLR - BELARUS  

-
0,70

6. 3 161 STALKOVA E. 0,03 0,04 0,02 0,16 0,03 0,00 0,05 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,70

6. 3 162 NIKITSIUK N. 0,02 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,01 0,01 0,04 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,70

6. 3 163 HAURYLENKA L. 0,02 0,01 0,05 0,03 0,01 0,03 0,04 0,06  -.-  -.-  

-

0,70

6. 3 164 ZIMINA N. 0,02 0,01 0,04 0,01 0,03 0,16 0,00 0,02  -.-  -.-  

-

0,70

6. 3 165 FAMINA A. 0,00 0,01 0,02 0,02 0,02 0,16 0,01 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,70

6. 3  0,06 0,04 0,09 0,08 0,07 0,20 0,09 0,07  -.-  -.-  

-

0,70

6. 3  - 0,10 0,19 0,27 0,34 0,54 0,63 0,70  -.-  -.-  

-

0,70

Final results of Team Accuracy - Female



Rank St# Name Of Team & Names Of Competitors 1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd 4. Rd 5. Rd 6. Rd 7. Rd 8. Rd 1. Tb 2. Tb Sum

Final results of Team Accuracy - Female

7. 5 GER - GERMANY  

-
0,89

7. 5 151 LUCKLER A. 0,03 0,04 0,02 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,03 0,04  -.-  -.-  

-

0,89

7. 5 152 LUTZ C. 0,04 0,16 0,03 0,02 0,02 0,01 0,01 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,89

7. 5 153 HOFFMANN C. 0,03 0,02 0,03 0,03 0,16 0,02 0,04 0,16  -.-  -.-  

-

0,89

7. 5 154 WIESNER C. 0,01 0,02 0,16 0,02 0,16 0,00 0,11 0,06  -.-  -.-  

-

0,89

7. 5 155 LARKINA R. 0,00 0,09 0,02 0,01 0,03 0,02 0,02 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,89

7. 5  0,07 0,17 0,10 0,07 0,23 0,04 0,10 0,11  -.-  -.-  

-

0,89

7. 5  - 0,24 0,34 0,41 0,64 0,68 0,78 0,89  -.-  -.-  

-

0,89

7. 8 UKR - UKRAINE  

-
0,89

7. 8 136 KORCHMAR I. 0,00 0,02 0,08 0,04 0,04 0,16 0,00 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,89

7. 8 137 KYRYLENKO O. 0,02 0,04 0,06 0,01 0,03 0,06 0,04 0,00  -.-  -.-  

-

0,89

7. 8 138 ZALEVSKA K. 0,04 0,03 0,04 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,03 0,01  -.-  -.-  

-

0,89

7. 8 139 KUZNETSOVA T. 0,04 0,04 0,10 0,03 0,01 0,05 0,07 0,03  -.-  -.-  

-

0,89

7. 8 140 ZUBRYTSKA L. 0,01 0,08 0,04 0,03 0,03 0,01 0,04 0,05  -.-  -.-  

-

0,89

7. 8  0,07 0,13 0,22 0,08 0,09 0,15 0,11 0,04  -.-  -.-  

-

0,89

7. 8  - 0,20 0,42 0,50 0,59 0,74 0,85 0,89  -.-  -.-  

-

0,89



Rank St# Name m I. Accur. sec I.Style I. Overall Total

RUS - RUSSIA 36
5 MAXIMOV D. 0,11 9 33,06 3 2 36

1 DOBRYAKOV D. 0,14 16 34,12 6 6 36

3 SAVIN A. 0,13 20 35,32 9 8 36

4 BURENIN A. 0,16 32 22,23 17 20 36

2 MASTAFANOV D. 0,17 48 23,45 53 58 36

GER - GERMANY 52
30 WIESNER S. 0,10 8 35,88 10 5 52

29 LUTZ S. 0,12 18 34,66 7 7 52

26 PFLUGER M. 0,15 41 31,31 1 14 52

27 KUNKE T. 0,16 32 22,82 24 26 52

28 LASOTTA S. 0,15 41 16,99 46 47 52

CZE - CZECH 77
12 JIROUSEK L. 0,09 5 33,40 4 1 77

14 GECNUK J. 0,12 12 33,98 5 3 77

15 HOVORKA I. 0,18 51 22,38 18 35 77

13 TABOR H. 0,15 30 16,82 43 38 77

11 VEDMOCH J. 0,33 69 28,86 13 42 77

FRA - FRANCE 84
16 HARDOUIN J. 0,15 30 34,68 8 13 84

20 HENAFF R. 0,14 27 22,11 16 17 84

17 VENTAJA P. 0,14 36 22,53 19 25 84

18 VALOIS P. 0,21 58 32,27 2 29 84

19 CARBILLET S. 0,15 41 18,67 52 51 84

SLO - SLEVENIA 89
22 BAN U. 0,09 5 23,17 25 9 89

25 VODISEK D. 0,06 2 16,74 42 18 89

23 SALKIC S. 0,05 1 9,75 61 30 89

21 KARUN R. 0,08 4 9,90 62 32 89

24 ERJAVEC B. 0,14 36 16,52 35 36 89

CHI - CHINA 93
79 LIANG Y. 0,07 3 29,17 15 4 93

76 FENG J. 0,09 5 17,14 47 21 93

77 XU W. 0,13 20 16,48 34 24 93

78 YANG K. 0,13 14 11,10 71 44 93

80 CHEN S. 0,14 27 10,62 68 53 93

HUN - HUNGARY 96
10 ASZTALOS I. 0,13 20 24,41 28 19 96

7 HIRSCHLER G. 0,15 41 28,53 11 22 96

8 BANSZKI T. 0,14 27 24,79 29 27 96

9 VARGA T. 0,14 36 22,80 23 28 96

6 GOGOS P. 0,16 46 9,31 57 59 96

SVK - SLOVAKIA 139
34 ADAMCIK K. 0,13 20 28,69 12 10 139

32 JURIS R. 0,11 9 23,70 27 12 139

33 MARCINEK T. 0,15 41 17,56 49 50 139

31 PLATKO P. 0,25 63 9,52 59 67 139

35 KOCIK M. 0,20 55 12,79 74 70 139

BLR - BELARUS 155

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

Final results of Team Overall - Male



Rank St# Name m I. Accur. sec I.Style I. Overall Total

1

Final results of Team Overall - Male

113 FOMIN O. 0,12 12 16,22 31 16 155

114 BOIKA V. 0,13 20 16,39 32 23 155

111 KUNCHUKIN A. 0,36 70 16,21 30 55 155

115 RAKOVICH Y. 0,32 68 16,89 44 61 155

112 NAVITSKI P. 0,25 63 9,06 55 66 155

POL - POLAND 161
42 KLUS J. 0,11 9 9,43 58 33 161

45 ZGIERSKI R. 0,16 32 16,72 40 37 161

44 PIETRZAK M. 0,24 61 22,70 22 43 161

41 AUGUSTINYAK P. 0,20 55 16,42 33 48 161

43 BEDNARSKI S. 0,49 73 16,73 41 63 161

USA - USA 168
55 HAYHURST J. 0,18 51 28,89 14 31 168

51 RIFFLE D. 0,12 18 17,91 50 34 168

52 METCALFE S. 0,14 36 9,05 54 49 168

53 DRUMMOND J. 0,24 61 16,61 36 54 168

54 WENGER B. 0,18 51 10,53 67 65 168

CRO - CROATIA 169
58 SLADETIC D. 0,13 14 22,65 20 11 169

60 SLADETIC H. 0,13 20 9,54 60 39 169

57 OPACIC T. 0,16 32 10,68 69 57 169

59 RATKAJEC G. 0,17 48 10,13 64 62 169

56 CAJKO T. 0,18 51 10,16 65 64 169

UKR - UKRAINE 206
73 MANIRKO Y. 0,22 59 22,69 21 40 206

74 KORCHMAR P. 0,17 48 16,64 37 45 206

75 AZANOV V. 0,16 46 17,14 47 52 206

71 GULAK S. 0,20 55 10,76 70 69 206

72 OSYCHNYI I. 0,28 67 9,91 63 72 206

AUS - AUSTRALIA 266
88 GLESK T. 0,13 20 10,24 66 46 266

86 DYER M. 0,50 74 9,28 56 71 266

90 WOODLAND D. 0,36 70 16,00 75 74 266

87 BOULTER D. 0,59 75 11,94 72 75 266

89 ROBERTSON I. 0,93 76 16,00 75 76 266

12

13

14

9

10

11

Accuracy Event Judge                                                   Style Event Judge 

Mariusz PUCHALA                                                   Vladimir ANISIMOV

Chief Judge

Igor TIORLO



Rank St# Name m I.Accur. sec Style I.Overall Total

23

126 LAKTIONOVA E. 0,26 16 35,68 4 8 23

127 ZINTCHENKO L. 0,37 27 35,47 3 12 23

128 LEPEZINA O. 0,05 1 39,60 7 3 23

129 EKSHIKEEVA L. 0,07 2 36,28 5 2 23

130 TUSHEVA E. 0,17 11 40,25 9 10 23

36

146 TENNYSON E. 0,13 7 35,27 2 4 36

147 STEARNS C. 0,26 10 38,25 6 5 36

148 NICHOLS A. 0,17 8 25,66 12 9 36

149 MORRISON K. 0,31 24 40,79 10 18 36

150 ROSE M. 0,52 29 13,25 31 31 36

62

131 KANG L. 0,30 22 11,29 28 27 62

132 YE X. 0,28 6 18,87 20 11 62

133 ZHANG Y. 0,07 3 11,38 30 17 62

134 SONG Y. 0,14 4 26,86 15 7 62

135 PENG J. 0,57 30 19,63 24 30 62

62

161 STALKOVA E. 0,33 25 18,95 23 26 62

162 NIKITSIUK N. 0,18 9 40,13 8 6 62

163 HAURYLENKA L. 0,25 15 10,50 26 22 62

164 ZIMINA N. 0,29 19 25,41 11 13 62

165 FAMINA A. 0,27 18 27,64 17 21 62

83

136 KORCHMAR I. 0,34 26 18,91 21 25 83

137 KYRYLENKO O. 0,26 16 26,72 14 15 83

138 ZALEVSKA K. 0,21 14 11,35 29 23 83

139 KUZNETSOVA T. 0,37 27 19,87 25 28 83

140 ZUBRYTSKA L. 0,29 19 27,26 16 20 83

37 141 DZIDARA P. 12 12

UKR - UKRAINE

1

2

3

4

5

RUS - RUSSIA

USA - USA

CHI - CHINE

BLR - BELARUS

Final results of Team Overall - Female

Style Event Judge                                                   Accuracy Event Judge            

Vladimir ANISIMOV                                                  Mariusz PUCHALA   

Chief Judge

Igor TIORLO
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